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Monthly Production in June 2020

The monthly production for United Plantations Berhad in June was as follows:

June 
2020

June 
2019

Change
%

To date 
2020

To date 
2019

Change
%

Crude Palm Oil (MT) Own 
Outside Crop

21,752
 917

15,506
1,787

40.3
(48.7)

122,544
6,161

106,030
8,125

15.6 
   (24.2)

Total 22,669 17,293 31.1 128,705 114,155 12.7

Palm Kernel
(MT) Own 

Outside Crop
4,179

192
2,978

360
40.3

(46.7)
25,092

1,266
21,408
1,543

17.2
 (18.0)

Total 4,371 3,338 30.9 26,358 22,951 14.8

Coconuts 7,292,458 5,929,331 23.0 39,707,808 37,395,722 6.2

	

Yours faithfully,
United Plantations Berhad

Ng Eng Ho
Company Secretary
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Contact information

United Plantations Berhad
Jendarata Estate
36009 Teluk Intan
Perak Darul Ridzuan
Malaysia

Company Secretary:	 Mr. Ng Eng Ho
E-mail:			   up@unitedplantations.com
Phone:			   006 05 6411411
Fax:			   006 05 6411876
Website:			   www.unitedplantations.com
Date:			   8 July 2020


